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Traditional Menu
Sumptuous Serving Menu
“Molto Bene” Italian Menu
Mexican Fiesta Menu
Flavorsome Feast Menu
Eye Opener Breakfast
Signature BBQ Menu
Kentucky/Southern Menu
Appetizing Fare Menu
Elegant Entrees Menu

2023

$28.50 p/p
$29.99 p/p
$29.99 p/p
$31.50 p/p
$32.99 p/p
$28.99 p/p
$31.50 p/p
$31.50 p/p
$45.00 p/p
$47.75 p/p

2024

$29.50 p/p
$30.99 p/p
$30.99 p/p
$32.50 p/p
$33.99 p/p
$29.99 p/p
$32.50 p/p
$32.50 p/p
$46.00 p/p
$48.75 p/p

All menus include food table set-up, linens for the food table, greenery and tiny white lights, menu board & individual menu signs.

Menu also includes all disposable paperware, including foam plates, heavy weight clear disposable forks/knives and colored paper napkins.
(Upgrade to clear plastic, white or black scallop plates, our “Imposter China” or Rental China!) The centerpiece is the customer’s responsibility.
Professionally dressed uniformed staff will be provided to meet all your guest’s needs and are included in pricing.

{Prices based on 3 hrs. of set up/1.5 hrs. service/3 hrs. breakdown/return}

FREE Tasting Consultation & FREE Cake Cutting service!

*Bride & Groom will receive a departure package of food from the buffet & a bottle of sparkling grape juice!

Drop-Off Service Catering Pricing
Menus include: 1 Entrée, 2 Sides, Rolls T Butter
or Italian Meal with Salad oI Garlic Stick,

Prices vary: $14.50 - $26.50 per serving

Please request a quote for more information!
Bartending & Non-alcoholic Drink Stations available as well for both services!



