## Victoria's Catering



## Full Service Catering Pricing

Professionally dressed uniformed staff will be provided to meet all your guest's needs and are included in pricing!

	<u>2023</u>	<u>2024</u>
Traditional Menu	\$28.50 p/p	\$29.50 p/p
Sumptuous Serving Menu	\$29.99 p/p	\$30.99 p/p
"Molto Bene" Italian Menu	\$29.99 p/p	\$30.99 p/p
Mexican Fiesta Menu	\$31.50 p/p	\$32.50 p/p
Flavorsome Feast Menu	\$32.99 p/p	\$33.99 p/p
Eye Opener Breakfast	\$28.99 p/p	\$29.99 p/p
Signature BBQ Menu	\$31.50 p/p	\$32.50 p/p
Kentucky/Southern Menu	\$31.50 p/p	\$32.50 p/p
Appetizing Fare Menu	\$45.00 p/p	\$46.00 p/p
Elegant Entrees Menu	\$47.75 p/p	\$48.75 p/p

All menus include food table set-up, linens for the food table, greenery and tiny white lights, menu board & individual menu signs.

Menu also includes all disposable paperware, including foam plates, heavy weight clear disposable forks/knives and colored paper napkins.

(Upgrade to clear plastic, white or black scallop plates, our "Imposter China" or Rental China!) The centerpiece is the customer's responsibility.

Professionally dressed uniformed staff will be provided to meet all your guest's needs and are included in pricing.

{Prices based on 3 hrs. of set up/1.5 hrs. service/3 hrs. breakdown/return}

## FREE Tasting Consultation & FREE Cake Cutting service!

\*Bride & Groom will receive a departure package of food from the buffet & a bottle of sparkling grape juice!

## **Drop-Off Service Catering Pricing**

Menus include: 1 Entrée, 2 Sides, Rolls & Butter or Italian Meal with Salad & Garlic Stick

Prices vary: \$14.50 - \$26.50 per serving



Please request a quote for more information!

Bartending & Non-alcoholic Drink Stations available as well for both services!